
Software Software Description 1st Contact 2nd Contact 3rd Contact
Accelerated Math Standards-based math practice Your Librarian Technology Department Ren Place 800-656-6740 customer# 33239
AESOP/Frontline Absence Substitute placement and absence management system Jody Kendrick jkendrick@amherst.k12.va.us
Accelerated Reader Reading practice/progress monitoring Your Librarian Technology Department Ren Place 800-656-6740 customer# 33239
ARDT Algebra Readiness Diagnostic Test Brendon Albon balbon@amherst.k12.va.us Technology Department
Centra Health Nursing program Charity Peters ctpeters@amherst.k12.va.us
Destiny School Library Management Your Librarian Technology Department Follet 800-722-7424 ACPS customer# 4503750
Edmentum Secondary online course program Technology Department
Email Electronic mail Technology Department
Email for students Student electonic mail Technology Department
eMediaVA State of VA partner for educational video content Technology Department http://www.emediava.org/
FitnessGram Activity and fitness assessment, reporting and tracking Kevin Harrison kharrison@amherst.k12.va.us Technology Department
Helpdesk Submit and enter help desk tickets for the Technology Support Group Technology Department
Infofinder LE Student Bus Assignments and Field Trip Submission/Status Rhonda Campbell rcampbell@amherst.k12.va.us Transportation Department
Interactive Achievement assessment of student progress - Now PowerSchool Assessment & Analytics IA support 855-423-2223 or Kevin Harrison kharrison@amherst.k12.va.usTechnology Department Lavonne Mawyer lmawyer@amherst.k12.va.us
IEP Online Individual Educational Plan online for SPED teachers SPED Department Technology Department
Manatee School accounting system Technology Department Teresa Crouch tcrouch@amherst.k12.va.us
NetOp Remote support/classroom desktop management Technology Department
PALS Phonological Awareness Literacy Screening Wayne Lyle wlyle@amherst.k12.va.us Technology Department
Pearson Access SOL testing program Stephanie Moehlenkamp smoehlenkamp@amherst.k12.va.usLavonne Mawyer lmawyer@amherst.k12.va.us Technology Department
Pearson EIMS Student state testing ID and SOL test history Stephanie Moehlenkamp smoehlenkamp@amherst.k12.va.us
PowerSchool Student Information System Kevin Harrison kharrison@amherst.k12.va.us Technology Department Pearson 866-434-6276 customer# US2008VA079
PowerSchool Assessment & Analytics Assessment of student progress Chat directly with PA&A once logged in Kevin Harrison kharrison@amherst.k12.va.us Technology Department
PowerTeacher Student information system attendance, grades, etc. Kevin Harrison kharrison@amherst.k12.va.us Technology Department
School Dude Maintenace requests Maintenance Department
School Messenger System to send emails, texts, phone calls, to students and staff Technology Department Mike Cargill mcargill@amherst.k12.va.us
SOLpass Online activities that supplement classroom instruction Technology Department
SSWS VDOE Virginia Dept. of Ed. Sign-on Web System Kevin Harrison kharrison@amherst.k12.va.us Joe Goldman jgoldman@amherst.k12.va.us
Survey Software Create/publish online surveys Technology Department
Thinking Maps Language of eights visual patterns each based on a fundamental though process Your Principal Dana Norman dnorman@amherst.k12.va.us Technology Department
Type to Learn Typing games, lessons and tests Technology Department
Virginia Wizard Student Career Planner used by Guidance Counselors Stephanie Moehlenkamp smoehlenkamp@amherst.k12.va.usKevin Harrison kharrison@amherst.k12.va.us
Voicemail The ACPS Cisco phone system Technology Department
Website Teacher website page Technology Department
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